TC Blau-Weiss

Nr.

Name

Kurney, Benjamin
Lenard, Laurenz
Bock, Fedor
Staiger, Jonathan
Hein, David
Heinrichs, Lennart
Hagen, Noah
Kehlitz, Moritz
Scherreiks, Leon
Harnisch, Moritz
Kohler, Justus
Hoffmann, Maik

Trainer: Philipp Stahr
Traineri: Paul Rinckens
Co-Trainer: Torge Fahrlich
Betreuer: Jessica Staiger

Position

Torwart
Torwart
Abwehrer
Abwehrer
Abwehrer
Verteiler
Verteiler
Linker Laufer
Rechter Laufer
Rechter Laufer
Linker Laufer
Allrounder

Jahrg. Auswahl

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000



Cothener HC 02

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

43 Paul Kristian Picht T™W 1999

1 Anton SosnowskKi TW 2000

2 Dustin Rihle Abwehr 1999

4 Clemens Schéne Sturm 1999

5 Cedric Kudlik Abwehr 1999

7 Lucas Buschmann Sturm 1999 -
8 Hannes Naumann Sturm 2000

9 Dominik Mayer Abwehr 1999 "
11 Janek Steinberg Abwehr 1999

12 Conrad Papesch Sturm 2000

13 Achatz von KerBenbrock Sturm 2000

14 Mark Kopper Sturm 2001

Trainer: Michael Buschmann
Co-Trainer: Dirk Picht
Betreuer: Wulf Miller



Zehlend. Wespen

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

4 BuB, Felix V/S 00

8 Claussen, Caio M 00

27 Frohriep, Carl S 99

13 Heda, Maximilian S 99

19 Inderthal, Philip \Y 99

29  Liekfeld, Jaron Vv 99 [
21 Lindemann, Wolf-Ricus S/M 99

1 Martens, Franz-Fridolin TW 99 EE
11 Oppert, Max V/S 99

14 Stahler, Jasper \ 01

24 Stapenhorst, Richard V/S 00

8 ZeiBig, Clemens S 00

Trainer: Bernd Rannoch
Co-Trainer: Felix Fischer



SSC Jena
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Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

Hinke, Julian Torwart 1999
Bolze, Eddy 2000

1
2
8 Vorberg, Oliver 2000
9 Heyne, Paul 2000
23 Gockeritz, Michael 2000

33 Trier, Felix 1999

56 Schnappauf, Michael 2000 ”” l'
60 Heck, Hendrik 1999

Trainer: Harnisch, Benjamin

Co-Trainer: Bolze, Peter, Michael Heck

Betreuer: Schnappauf, Detlef



ATV Leipzig

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
Baumling, Lars 1999
Bastian, Fischer 2000
Herz, Friedrich 2000
Hantschel, Erik 2000
Hemprich, Iustus 1999
Hoffmann, Karl Johann 2000
Mildner, Patrick 2000
Mioska, Richard 1999 ' I ' '
Mothes, Paul 1999
Schulze, Moritz 1999
Selle, Arno 1999
Zimmermann, Richard 2000

Trainer: Fokko Miinkewarf
Schiedsrichter: Heinrich Zimmermann



Erfurter HC

Nr.

29
37
35
28
1

77
46
45
42
30
12
39
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Name

Schonfeld, Jakob
Merforth, Martin
Ziegenbalg, Florian
Bergling, Nils
Straube, Nils
Ader, Jonas
Muschiol, Tim
Muschiol, Tom
Jahn, Julius
Wittenberg, Leon
GeiBenhdhner, Niklas
Péllmann, Moritz

Trainer: Balles, Christin

Co-Trainer: Hochmuth, Erfried

Betreuer: Muschiol, Stefan

Schiedsrichter: Muschiol, Paul

Position

Verteidigung
Sturm

Mitte

Mitte
Torwart
Sturm
Verteidigung
Sturm
Sturm
Sturm
Torwart
Verteidigung

Jahrg. Auswahl

2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000




Potsdamer SU

Nr. Name

1 Zurth, Lukas

1 Brechtezende, Robert
3 Pratsch, Lennart

10 Fiedler, Justus
11 Schulze, Moritz
9 v. d. Boogaard, Marlon
14 Behrens, Jacob

5 Rdmling,Jonas

6 Mussig, Alexander
8 Franke, Tim

4 Kisel, Jano

7 Broder, Jonas

Trainer: Eger, Andreas
Co-Trainer: Romling, Uwe
Betreuer: Brechtezende, Berend
Betreuerin: Pratsch, Annett

Position

Torwart
Torwart
Abwehr
Abwehr
Abwehr
Mitte
Mitte
Sturm
Sturm
Sturm
Sturm
Sturm

Jahrg. Auswahl

2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999




ATSV Giistrow

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
1 Strehlow, Tobias T™W 2001

2 Bothe, Paul Sturm 1999

3 Berkau, Franz Abwehr 1999

4 Andersson, Karl Sturm 2000

5 Matheis, Benjamin Sturm 2000

6 Matheis, Bastian Abwehr 2000

7 Bahn, Magnus Abwehr 2000 'I
8 Lehmkuhl, Mats Abwehr 2000

9 Breier, Maximilian Sturm 2000

10 Janke, Cedric Sturm 2000

11 Héansel, Jonas Sturm 2001

Trainer: Langer, Heiko
Co-Trainer: Berkau, Jens



Brandenburger SRK

CERETIPERRERER ) -

Nr. Name

21 Duhr, Jonathan (MF)
22 Nowakowski, Josef
11 Eggebrecht, Justus

3 Miller, Leon

2 Tippelt, Lucas

5 Rohde, Fiete

8 Strupp, Jonathan

16 Diederichs, Jakob

27 Pétinger, Robert
20 Sturm, Bela

9 Dieckmann, Maximilian

15 Wach, Lenard
Trainer: Duhr, Michael

Trainer: Rumpeltes, Thomas

Physio: Wach, Tanja

Position

Mitte

Sturm
Sturm
Torwart
Sturm
Sturm
Torwart
Verteidigung
Verteidigung
Mitte
Verteidigung
Mitte

Jahrg. Auswahl

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001




ESV Dresden

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
Band, Léon ST 1999
Bork, Christian ST 1999
Damann, Paul ST 1999
GroBpietsch, Justus ST 2000
Hintze, Marvin AB 1999
Kloevekorn, Nicholas MF 2000
Kreller, Richard AB 1999
Kreller, Robert AB 1999 " "
Niewand, Max TW 1999
Schleehauf, Linus AB 2000
Starke, Henning MF 1999

Trainerin: Kierner, Sarah
Betreuer: Hintze, Michael
Schiedsrichter: Dimter, Johannes



Schweriner SC
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Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
Vatter, Luca T™W 2001
Trube, Sirk 1999
Gabel, Arvid 2000
Schreiber, Enno 2000
Wegwerth, Florian 2000
Dietrich, Béla 2001
Loehr, Johannes 2001

Linhart, Johannes
Trainer: Gabel, Steffen
Co-Trainer: Tesch, Holger



TSV Leuna




SC Charlottenburg

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

19 Abert, Aylin Abwehr 1999

20 Engelmann, Stella Ersatztorhlterin 2000

13 Ganzer, Lilli Sturm 2000

2 Gnauert, Olivia Sturm 2000

10 Hildebrandt, Josefine Mittelfeld 1999

7 Krause, Friederike Sturm 2000

4 Krenz, Josefine Abwehr 2000 ﬁ
17 Lau, Anna Sturm 2000

1 Noéldeke, Ella Torhterin 2000 ”” .l l.
8 Pahlke, Carlotta Abwehr 2000

Trainer: Borchert, Benjamin
Trainerin: Gnauert, Marie
Co-Trainer: Meyer-Wilmes, Jonas
Co-Trainerin: Marquart, Ina
Betreuer: Upmann, Robert
Betreuerin: Pahlke, Gaby
Physio: Pahlke, Gaby



Osternienburger HC

Nr. Name

Ebert Katja
Hanf Franziska
Hartmann Sophie
Klemm Sarah
Liehr Sarah
Lindner Laura
Muller Lena
Seidel Clara
Trainer: Schubert Reinhard
Co-Trainer: Schweizer Patrick

Position

Sturm
Sturm
Sturm
Torwart
Verteidiger
Verteidiger
Sturm
Sturm

Jahrg. Auswahl

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999



Zehlend. Wespen

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

16 Esther Bremer S/M 2000

26 Paula Tegtmeyer M/V 2000

22 Katharina Klebanowski V/M 2000

28 Antonia Klebanowskl S 2000

20 Sophia Loddenkemper \ 2000

36 Mara Wimberger S 2000

1 Jil Geller TW 2001 .
Katharina Merzhauser S 2001 aa aa
MajaStocker M/S 2001
Marlene Kortenkamp \Y 2001
Hannah Jelkmann S 2001
Luiza Pechel ETW 1999

Trainer: Jan Steller
Trainerin: Silke Alisch
Trainer: Julian Morgenroth



ATV Leipzig

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
Korbmacher, Charlotte Sturm 99
Gasim Elseed, Ranja Mitte 99
Scheigenpflug, Lisa Abwehr 99
Knothe, Miriam Sturm 99
Gopfert, Charlott Tor 99
Beimes, Carolin Abwehr 00
Fischer, Katharina Sturm 00
Nohr, Luzie Mitte 00 ' I ' I
Krupp, Julia Sturm 00
Heil, Yasmin Sturm 00
Rabich, Liliana Abwehr 01

Trainerin: Sluga, Ulli
Schiedsrichter: Dimter, Johannes



ATSV Giistrow

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

1 Isernhagen Lisa TW 1999

4 Jorns Jette © Sturm 1999

6 Schalla Nele Sturm 1999

7 Wolf Laura Verteidigung 1999

8 Lier Valerie Verteidigung 1999

11 Stiewe Johanna Sturm 1999 I I ””
12 Pietschmann Lea Verteidigung/Sturm 1999

13 Wurm Henrike Verteidigung 1999

Trainerin: Ines Tessenow
Betreuerin: Regina Isernhagen



SV Motor Meerane

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
Arnold,Laura Sturm 2000
Biedermann, Gina Abwehr 1999
Dietzel, Ida Abwehr 2001
Gallitzdorfer, Janine Tor 2001
Heinze, Vanessa Abwehr 2000
Krieger, Maureen Abwehr 2000
Melhorn, Nathalie Tor 1999 .
Moerke, Friderike Sturm 1999
Rehn, Lisa Marie Abwehr 1999
Rothmund, Hanna Sturm 1999
Rothmund, Marie Sturm 1999
Sroka, Jasmine Sturm 2000
Wiirker,Sarah Sturm 1999

Trainerin: Wiebicke, Andrea
Co-Trainer: Jahn, Steffen
Betreuer: Rothmund, Anja
Schiedsrichter: Siesing, Sebastian



Potsdamer SU

23
11
10
17
16
18
2

12

Name

Anneke Nordemann
Boron Anna

Pl6tz Lena

Richter Laura
Kolck Charlotte
Adam Lea

Grosse Anna-Leah
Miuller Annika
Steckel Luise

BliB Linda

von Both Amelie

Trainer: Mlller, Matthias
Betreuerin: BliB, Manuela

Position

TW
Abwehr C
Sturm
Sturm/ Abwehr
Mitte
Abwehr
Sturm
Abwehr
Sturm
Sturm
Mitte

Jahrg. Auswahl

99
99
99
00
99
00
99
99
99
99
99

Nt




Brandenburger SRK 2

Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl
Mduller, Ronja TW 1999
Ricker, Rebecca MF 1999
Meusel, Alina 1999
Schroéder, Celine 2000
Kenrnenkewisch, Vivien 1999
Sorge, Sophie-Charlott 2000
Rummland, Lena 2000
Walter,Lina 2000 ' I ' I
Walter, Hanna 2000
Fredrich, Jessica 1999
Malpricht, Nele 1999

Trainer: Reunig, Mayk
Trainer: Eggebrecht, André
Betreuer: Ausma-Walter, Petra



Schweriner SC
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Nr. Name Position Jahrg. Auswahl

1 Gebauer, Justine TW 1999

10 Dollase, Antonia Sturm 1999

3 Blocksdorff, Maite Sturm 1999

4 Baerens, Lara Verteidigung 1999

21 Lemcke, Caroline Sturm 1999

19 Ode, Marie Sturm 2000

7 Tesch, Svenja Sturm 2000 M
13 Juhls, Anna-Frederike Sturm 2000

15 Grabbert, Hannah Verteidigung 2000 l'
18 Benthien, Anka Verteidigung 2001

20 Moller, Caroline Verteidigung 2001

9 Zahnow, Maja Verteidigung 1999

Trainer: Benthien, Andreas
Co-Trainer: Benthien, Dirk
Betreuer: Tesch, Holger
Betreuerin: Zahnow, Kati



Madchen B

Rangliste

SC Charlottenburg
Osternienburger HC
Zehlend. Wespen
ATV Leipzig

ATSV Giistrow

SV Motor Meerane
Potsdamer SU
Brandenburg. SRK 2
Schweriner SC

VeoNoUAWNE

Samstag, 17. Marz 2012

101 Potsdamer SU - Osternienburger HC 0:2 (0:2)
102 SC Charlottenburg - Brandenburg. SRK 2 6:0 (2:0)
103 Zehlend. Wespen - SV Motor Meerane 1:4 (0:3)
104 ATV Leipzig - Potsdamer SU 2:0 (2:0)
105 ATSV Glstrow - SC Charlottenburg 3:2 (2:0)
106 Schweriner SC - Zehlend. Wespen 0:3(0:2)
107 Osternienburger HC - ATV Leipzig 1:1(1:0)
108 Brandenburg. SRK 2 - ATSV Gulstrow 0:6 (0:2)
109 SV Motor Meerane - Schweriner SC 4:0 (1:0)
110 Osternienburger HC - ATSV Gustrow 3:2 (0:2)
111 SC Charlottenburg - SV Motor Meerane 4:0 (1:0)
112 ATSV Glstrow - Zehlend. Wespen 0:3(0:1)
113 ATV Leipzig - SC Charlottenburg 0:3(0:1)
114 Zehlend. Wespen - Osternienburger HC 1:2 (1:2)
115 SV Motor Meerane - ATV Leipzig 2:2(2:1)
Sonntag, 18. Mdrz 2012
116 Brandenburg. SRK 2 - Schweriner SC 1:0 (1:0)
117 Potsdamer SU - Brandenburg. SRK 2 8:0 (3:0)
118 Schweriner SC - Potsdamer SU 0:7 (0:3)
119 ATSV Glstrow - SV Motor Meerane 2:0(1:0)
120 Zehlend. Wespen - ATV Leipzig 3:1(2:0)
121 Osternienburger HC - SC Charlottenburg 0:1 (0:0)



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Rangliste

TC Blau-Weiss
Cothener HC 02
Zehlend. Wespen
SSC Jena

ATV Leipzig
Erfurter HC
Potsdamer SU
ATSV Giistrow

wVeoNoUnhWNH

10. ESV Dresden
11. Schweriner SC
12. TSV Leuna

Samstag, 17. Mdrz 2012

Potsdamer SU - TC Blau-Weiss
Cothener HC 02 - ATV Leipzig
Zehlend. Wespen - Erfurter HC

SSC Jena - Potsdamer SU
Brandenburger SRK - Céthener HC 02
ATSV Glstrow - Zehlend. Wespen
TC Blau-Weiss - SSC Jena

ATV Leipzig - Brandenburger SRK
Erfurter HC - ATSV Gustrow
Potsdamer SU - TSV Leuna
Coéthener HC 02 - Schweriner SC
Zehlend. Wespen - ESV Dresden
TSV Leuna - TC Blau-Weiss
Schweriner SC - ATV Leipzig

ESV Dresden - Erfurter HC

SSC Jena - TSV Leuna
Brandenburger SRK - Schweriner SC
ATSV Gustrow - ESV Dresden

Sonntag, 18. Midrz 2012

ATSV Glstrow - Brandenburger SRK
Erfurter HC - Céthener HC 02

ATV Leipzig - TC Blau-Weiss
Potsdamer SU - ATSV Gulstrow

TSV Leuna - ESV Dresden

Cothener HC 02 - SSC Jena

TC Blau-Weiss - Zehlend. Wespen
SSC Jena - Erfurter HC
Brandenburger SRK - Potsdamer SU
Schweriner SC - TSV Leuna
Zehlend. Wespen - ATV Leipzig

ESV Dresden - Schweriner SC

ATV Leipzig - Erfurter HC

Zehlend. Wespen - SSC Jena

TC Blau-Weiss - Céthener HC 02

Knaben B

Brandenburger SRK

HFNNNOERNOOW
—~
[N
w
p

GWWWOoOOPRrRHLRAIAINDRHOWOIOWN

ANOPWUIFWNNNNFOO
NFHEFWHWROHEHOROOUITWO
~—~
N
=
N

n.7m (1:1,0:0)



